4 Prova Triveneto CUP Pergine

Pergine Valsugana

13.02.2022

Overall Classification Junior E Women

1 37
2 43
3 35
4 38
5 28
6 34
7 41
8 31
9 42
10 30
11 40
12 39
13 67
14 32
15 33
16 29
17 27

MARTA MITTEMPERGHER
GIULIA VALENTE

LAURA MACCAGNOLA
SARA PELLEGRINI
ELENA BASSETTO
ARIELA KORKONXHELOS
TEODORA RIZMANOSKA
ANNACHIARA FERRANTE
LETIZIA UBERTI
BEATRICE CASASSA
NOEMI REBESCHINI
SONJA PLONER
MARGHERITA LANO
SABRINA FORNI

MARA KOFLER

GRETA BERLANDA
SILVIA BARONI

WinSport 10.2.8.5 /13/02/2022/16:42:47

SGT
SGR
RIT

SGT
SGR
VGP
SGP
SGT
PDC
CpPP
SGR
RIT

PON
PDC
RIT

SGT
CpP

1-1

33
4-5

8-7

10-6
6-13
7-12

12-9

11-10
15-11
13-14
14-16
16-15
17-17

time
57.92

58.28
1:01.01
1:02.86
1:03.23
1:02.86
1:00.99
1:03.48
1:03.95
1:04.43
1:05.66
1:05.59
1:08.75
1:07.27
1:10.03
1:11.52
1:31.45



